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Accrual Basis

Income

3100 -
3294 -
3310 -
3430 -
3440 -
3450 -

Sigsbee Charter School

Profit & Loss Budget Performance All Classes

Federal Direct

Misc Federal Through State
FTE Income

Interest on investments
Donation

Food Service

Total Income

Gross Profit

Expense
5100 -
5200 -
6100 -
6200 -
6300 -
6400 -
6500 -
7100 -
7200 -
7300 -
7400 -
7600 -
7900 -
8100 -
9100 -

Instruction Basic FEFP K-12
Exceptional Programs

Nurse Pupil Personnel Services
Media Center Services
Behavior Services

Coaches & Staff Training
Computer Lab & Technology
Board Services

District administrative fee
School Administration Services
Facilities Acquist. & Contruct
Food Services

Custodial & Operation of Plant
Maintenance Expenditures
Community Services

Total Expense

Net Income

January 2016
Jan 16 Budget Jul "15 - Jan 16 YTD Budget Annual Budget
0.00 14,258.88
-11,294.57 62,504.58
389,832.23 397,305.03 2,650,239.01 2,649,863.81 4,636,389.00
79.07 337.58 2,303.60 2,562.11 4,250.00
23,387.87 98,462.11
7,791.50 9,349.60 41,793.50 43,351.60 80,750.00
409,796.10 406,992.21 2,869,561.68 2,695,777.52 4,721,389.00
409,796.10 406,992.21 2,869,561.68 2,695,777.52 4,721,389.00
207,380.25 197,652.79 1,304,841.21 1,266,067.14 2,443,906.00
15,795.66 20,939.10 90,588.56 95,732.00 209,287.00
4,010.80 4,206.62 22,937.16 23,133.00 48,136.00
5,092.82 6,748.50 113,262.05 113,646.70 148,346.00
6,144.88 6,546.73 36,691.72 36,875.57 75,956.00
13,378.02 10,696.29 94,975.00 78,554.84 139,556.00
6,706.51 5,5624.33 46,147.29 44,761.11 79,019.00
2,103.20 2,308.93 13,249.67 13,455.40 25,000.00
521.38 3,929.28 24,274.74 27,682.64 47,329.00
29,681.11 26,160.40 198,436.17 169,512.85 300,315.00
84,180.29 15,952.90 977,558.27 896,324.03 976,088.58
10,935.36 11,654.13 56,193.40 55,676.52 102,293.00
44,132.32 45,908.14 244,198.68 245,974.50 475,515.00
4,130.00 1,795.42 18,352.38 15,117.80 24,095.00
2,406.23 24,417.31
436,598.83 360,023.56 3,266,123.61 3,082,514.10 5,094,841.58
-26,802.73 46,968.65 -396,561.93 -386,736.58 -373,452.58
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